Braeburn Valley Civic Association
Cash Flow Statement
For the year ended December 31, 2021

Cash balance as of December 25, 2020

Cash inflows:

Current year homeowner maintenance fees (2021)

Prior year homeowner maintenance fees

Prepaid homeowner maintenance fees (2022)

City of Houston trash reimbursement

Braeburn Country Club lawn maintenance reimbursement
Total cash inflows

Cash outflows:
Private trash pick-up
Monthly lawn maintenance along Braeburn Valley Dr.
Additional landscaping along Braeburn Valley Dr.
Miscellaneous

Total cash outflows

Cash balance as of December 31, 2021

68,556.68

26,400.00
2,905.00
7,500.00
7,566.00
2,800.00

47,171.00

(23,424.04)
(8,050.00)
(3,410.00)

(479.21)

(35,363.25)

80,364.43

9/28/22
9:03 AM

/var/folders/28/rxv5_dys10g8cbh4yp3m9f540000gn/T/com.microsoft. Outlook/Outlook Temp/2022.02.16 Treasurer's report(1).xIsx

2021 Cash Flow



