Braeburn Valley Civic Association Cash Flow Statement For the year ended December 31, 2021

Cash balance as of December 25, 2020	\$ 68,556.68
Cash inflows:	
Current year homeowner maintenance fees (2021)	\$ 26,400.00
Prior year homeowner maintenance fees	2,905.00
Prepaid homeowner maintenance fees (2022)	7,500.00
City of Houston trash reimbursement	7,566.00
Braeburn Country Club lawn maintenance reimbursement	2,800.00
Total cash inflows	\$ 47,171.00
Cash outflows:	
Private trash pick-up	\$ (23,424.04)
Monthly lawn maintenance along Braeburn Valley Dr.	(8,050.00)
Additional landscaping along Braeburn Valley Dr.	(3,410.00)
Miscellaneous	(479.21)
Total cash outflows	\$ (35,363.25)
Cash balance as of December 31, 2021	\$ 80,364.43